
AGENDA
Monday, November 1, 2021

Registration & Continental Breakfast
Welcome
National Perspective
Break
Breakout Sessions
Luncheon
Breakout Sessions
Break
TED TALKS
Offsite Excursion to Planet Hollywood (not
included in the conference registration fee)

7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

8:40 a.m
10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
6:00p.m.

Pre-Symposium Social and Registration7:00 p.m.

7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

Tuesday, November 2, 2021

Wednesday, November 3, 2021

Registration & Continental Breakfast
Welcome
Lessons Learned from Florida
Break
Breakout Sessions
Luncheon
General Session
General Session
Closing Words


